Email To:

Abstract

Iran National Elites Foundation (INEF) *

Iran National Elites Foundation (INEF) was formed in May 31, 2005 by approval of Supreme Cultural Revolution Council of IR. IRAN. The main purpose of foundation is to make supporting spiritual and financial policies to colonize scientists in Iran and to devise effective strategies for prevention of brain drain as well as to take advantage from circulation of home scientists all over the world.



The coverage level of the foundation includes all who show exceptionally high intellectual capacity, academic aptitude, creative ability and artistic talents, specially contributors in promotion of global science and highly cited scientists and researchers.

Iran National Elites Foundation (INEF) is a statewide organization and composed of members with good scientific and executive background.

Keywords:

INEF, Elites Supporting Policies, Intellectual Capacities, Prevention of Brain Drain, Circulation of Home Scientists

^{*} The Bylaw of Iran National Elites Foundation was signed by President of IR. IRAN and Officially sent to all Relevant Ministries and Organizations on June14, 2005.